DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 392.34

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 448.39

VALUE SURCHARGE 153.39

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 800.00

DISCOUNT -4980.11

TOTAL FREIGHT 3550.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 426.00

GRAND TOTAL 3976.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SRE82 VALUE 306788.00

E-Waybill No 521849663282

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :